
S.NO. DATE DAY SUBJECT GRADES PARTICULARS

Vacation Nursery-Jr.KG Vacation Begins for students

- Nursery-Jr.KG Declaration of Results 2020-21

Orientation I-XII Orientation Programme for teachers

2 02.04.2021 Friday Good Friday

3 07.04.2021 Wednesday Spl. Assembly I-XII World Health Day

4 10.04.2021 Saturday Orientation I, IX, X Online Orientation Programme for Parents

Gudi Padwa

Spl. Assembly I-XII Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti Celebration (Online)

Event/Celeb. I-XII Food Day-Salad & Coconut Water (Online)

6 14.04.2021 Wednesday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti

7 17.04.2021 Saturday Spl. Assembly I-XII World Heritage Day

8 21.04.2021 Wednesday Ram Navami

9 22.04.2021 Thursday Spl. Assembly I-XII World Earth Day

10 23.04.2021 Friday Spl. Assembly I-XII World Book Day

24.04.2021 Saturday Activity I-X PTA Committee Formation

11 25.04.2021 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti

12 29.04.2021 Thursday Event/Activity VI-XII School Parliament Election

I & II Collage Making

III-V Origami

VI Shloka Competition (Marathi/Sanskrit)

VII-VIII Ad Mad Show

IX-X  Portfolio Cover Designing

XII Poster Making 

Maharashtra Day

Vacation I-XII Summer Vacation Begins for students

15 04.05.2021 Tuesday AISSCE 2021 XII English Core (301)

06.05.2021 Thursday AISSE 2021 X English Language & Literature (184)

08.05.2021 Saturday AISSCE 2021 XII Physical Education (048)

17 10.05.2021 Monday AISSE 2021 X Hindi B (085)

14.05.2021 Friday Ramzan Eid

18.05.2021 Tuesday AISSCE 2021 XII Chemistry (043)

19 21.05.2021 Friday AISSE 2021 X Science (086)

20 24.05.2021 Monday AISSCE 2021 XII Biology (044)

AISSE 2021 X Marathi (009)

AISSCE 2021 XII Economics (030)

       (ii)   Online/Offline planning as per the State guidelines.

      (iii)    The schedule for Competition/Assessment will be notified later as per latest guidelines by the State Govt.
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 New horizon scholars school

YEARLY PLANNER :: 2021-22
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Holiday
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NB:- (i)   Above details are subject to change. 



S.NO. DATE DAY SUBJECT GRADES PARTICULARS

22 26.05.2021 Wednesday Buddha Purnima

23 27.05.2021 Thursday AISSE 2021 X Social Science (087)

AISSE 2021 X Information Technology (402)

AISSCE 2021 XII Computer Science-New (083)

25 31.05.2021 Monday AISSCE 2021 XII Mathematics (041)

Orientation Nursery-Sr.KG Orientation Programme for Parents

Vacation I-XII Summer Vacation Ends

- I-XII School Re-Opens after Summer Vacation

AISSE 2021 X Mathematics [(Standard-041)/Basics-241)]

28 03.06.2021 Thursday AISSE 2021 X Sanskrit (122)

29 05.06.2021 Saturday Spl. Assembly I-XII World Environment Day

30 07.06.2021 Monday - Jr. KG  School Re-Opens after Summer Vacation

Spl. Assembly I-XII World Ocean Day

AISSCE 2021 XII Physics (042)

32 10.06.2021 Wednesday - Nursery School Re-Opens after Summer Vacation

33 12.06.2021 Saturday Spl. Assembly I-XII World Day Against Child Labour

34 14.06.2021 Monday Spl. Assembly I-XII World Blood Donor Day

Colour Day Nursery-Sr.KG Purple

Celebration Nursery-XII 8th School Anniversay

Food Day I-XII  Pizza & Pasta (Wheat)

36 21.06.2021 Monday Spl. Assembly I-XII International Yoga Day Celebration 

37 23.06.2021 Wednesday Event VI-XII Investiture Ceremony

38 26.06.2021 Saturday Event XI Orientation Programme for Parents

39 28.06.2021 Tuesday Food Day Nursery-Sr.KG Amrakhand & Puri

IX Periodic Assessment 1

X Periodic Assessment 1

XII Unit Test 1

43
4th & 5th Week 

of June 2021
- Assessment I-VIII Periodic Assessment 1

I & II Shloka Competition (Marathi/Hindi)

III Solo Singing

IV-V Slogan Writing

VI-VII Badge With Slogan

VIII Design a Logo

IX-XII English Declamation

45 01.07.2021 Thursday Spl. Assembly I-XII National Doctor's Day

Event/Celeb. Nursery-Sr.KG Environment Week Begins

Event I-XII Mathematics Week Begins

       (ii)   Online/Offline planning as per the State guidelines.

      (iii)   The schedule for Competition/Assessment will be notified later as per latest guidelines by the State Govt.
pg 2 of 8

35

44

40

46

3rd & 4th Week 

of June 2021

Holiday

Competition

- Assessment

NB:- (i)   Above details are subject to change. 

June 2021 -

29.05.2021 Saturday

08.06.2021 Tuesday

02.06.2021 Wednesday

01.06.2021 Tuesday

24

26

27

31

17.06.2021 Thursday

05.07.2021 Monday



S.NO. DATE DAY SUBJECT GRADES PARTICULARS

47 06.07.2021 Tuesday Competition Jr. KG - Sr. KG Colouring

Colour Day Nursery-Sr.KG  Green

Event/Celeb. Nursery-Sr.KG Environment Week Ends

Event I-XII Mathematics Week Ends

Spl. Assembly I-XII World Population Day

49 20.07.2021 Tuesday Food Day I-XII Kheer & Puri

50 21.07.2021 Wednesday Bakri Eid

51 23.07.2021 Friday Celebration I-XII Guru Purnima Celebration

52 27.07.2021 Tuesday Food Day Nursery-Sr.KG Corn Cutlet

53 28.07.2021 Wednesday Spl. Assembly I-XII World Nature Conservation Day

54 29.07.2021 Thursday Spl. Assembly I-XII World Tiger Day

IX & X Periodic Assessment 2

XI Unit Test 1

XII Unit Test 2

I-II Fancy Dress

III-IV English Recitation

V English Debate 

VI-VIII Extempore

IX-XII Solo Dance (Patriotic)

57 12.08.2021 Thursday Event/Celeb. Nursery-Sr.KG Independence Day Celebration

58 13.08.2021 Friday Event/Celeb. I-V Independence Day Eve

Independence Day

Event/Celeb. VI-XII Independence Day Celebration

60 16.08.2021 Monday Parsi New Year

61 18.08.2021 Wednesday Competition Nursery-Sr.KG Rakhi Making

62 19.08.2021 Thursday Muharram

Colour Day  Nursery-Sr.KG Blue

Event/Celeb. I-III Rakshabandhan Celebration

Food Day I-XII Veg.Cutlet / Coconut Barfi

Spl. Assembly I-XII National Senior Citizen Day

Event/Celeb. IV-VIII Rakshabandhan Celebration 

Event/Celeb. V-X Sanskrit Diwas Celebration

65 22.08.2021 Sunday Rakshabandhan

66 24.08.2021 Tuesday Food Day Nursery-Sr.KG Rawa / Besan Laddoo

67 27.08.2021 Friday Spl. Assembly I-XII National Sports Day Celebration

Nursery-Sr.KG Gopalkala Celebration

I-II Gopalkala Celebration

       (ii)   Online/Offline planning as per the State guidelines.

      (iii)   The schedule for Competition/Assessment will be notified later as per latest guidelines by the State Govt.
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09.07.2021 Friday48

Celebration68

Holiday

Competition

Assessment

Holiday

Holiday

30.08.2021 Monday

56

59

63

Holiday

Holiday

64

15.08.2021 Sunday

21.08.2021 Saturday

4th & 5th Week 

of July 2021
-

NB:- (i)   Above details are subject to change. 

July 2021 -

55

20.08.2021 Friday



S.NO. DATE DAY SUBJECT GRADES PARTICULARS

69 31.08.2021 Tuesday Janmashtami

I-II Show & Tell

III Shloka Competition (Marathi/Hindi)

IV & V Solo Singing

VI-VIII Hindi Debate

IX-X Hindi Autobiography

XI-XII Shashwatam - School Fest

71 03.09.2021 Friday Spl. Assembly I-III Teacher's Day Celebration

72 04.09.2021 Saturday Event/Celeb. IV-XII Teacher's Day Celebration

Colour Day Nursery-Sr.KG  Orange

Event/Celeb. Nursery-Sr.KG Ganesh Utsav Celebration

Spl. Assembly I-XII World Literacy Day

74 09.09.2021 Thursday Spl. Assembly I-X Hindi Diwas Celebration

Ganesh Chaturthi

Vacation I-XII Ganesh Utsav Vacation Begins

76 14.09.2021 Tuesday - I-XII Ganesh Utsav Vacation Ends

15.09.2021 Wednesday - Nursery-XII School re-opens for students

77 16.09.2021 Thursday Spl. Assembly I-XII World Ozone Day

Celebration I-XII Ganesh Utsav Celebration

Food Day I-XII Modak & Puran Poli

79 19.09.2021 Sunday Anant Caturdashi

Food Day Nursery-Sr.KG Idli / Medu Wada Chutney

Spl. Assembly I-XII International Day of Peace

81 28.09.2021 Tuesday Competition Nursery Hindi Poem Recitation

Competition Jr.KG Hindi Poem Recitation

Spl. Assembly I-XII World Heart Day

83 30.09.2021 Thursday Competition Sr.KG Hindi Poem Recitation

84

2nd & 3rd 

Week of 

September 

2021

- Term 1 Exam. IX-XII Terminal Examination 1

85

3rd & 4th Week 

of September 

2021

- Term 1 Exam. I-VIII, XII Terminal Examination 1

Celebration I-XII
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Celebration & Lal 

Bahadur Shastri Jayanti Celebration

Spl. Assembly I-XII National Non-Violence Day

87 02.10.2021 Saturday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

       (ii)   Online/Offline planning as per the State guidelines.

      (iii)    The schedule for Competition/Assessment will be notified later as per latest guidelines by the State Govt.
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70

73

75

86

80

82

78

Holiday

08.09.2021 Wednesday

29.09.2021 Wednesday

Friday

Holiday

Competitions

17.09.2021

21.09.2021 Tuesday

Holiday

Holiday

NB:- (i)   Above details are subject to change. 

Aug. 2021 -

01.10.2021 Friday

10.09.2021 Friday



S.NO. DATE DAY SUBJECT GRADES PARTICULARS

88 04.10.2021 Monday Spl. Assembly I-XII World Animal Day

89 08.10.2021 Friday Spl. Assembly I-XII National Air Force Day

Food Day Nursery-Sr.KG  Fruit Chat

Celebration I-IV Garba Raas

91 13.10.2021 Wednesday Celebration V-VIII Garba Raas

Celebration Neo Kids Garba Raas

Food Day I-XII  Gulab Jamun / Jalebi

Celebration IX-XII Garba Raas

93 15.10.2021 Friday Dusshera

94 16.10.2021 Friday Spl. Assembly I-XII World Food Day

95 19.10.2021 Tuesday Eid-E-Milad

96 21.10.2021 Thursday Competition Nursery-Sr.KG Collage Making

97 22.10.2021 Friday Colour Day Nursery-Sr.KG Yellow

Celebration Nursery-V Diwali Celebration

Food Day Nursery-Sr.KG Diwali Sweets / Snacks

Food Day I-V  Chakli / Laddoo / Chiwda

Spl. Assembly I-XII Rashtriya Ekta Diwas Celebration

Event/Celeb. VI-XII Diwali Celebration

Food Day VI-XII Chakli / Laddoo / Chiwda

I & II English Recitation

III Slogan Writing

IV-V Shloka Competition (Marathi/Hindi)

VI-VII Lantern / Flower Pot Decoration

VIII Salad Decoration

IX Wall Magazine (Culture of India)

XI & XII Candle Making / Diya Decoration

101 01.11.2021 Monday Vacation Nursery-XII Diwali Vacation Begins

102 04.11.2021 Thursday Diwali

103 10.11.2021 Wednesday Vacation Nursery-XII Diwali Vacation Ends

104 11.11.2021 Thursday - Nursery-XII School Re-Opens for students

105 12.11.2021 Friday Spl. Assembly I-XII World Diabetes Day

Event/Celeb. I-XII Children's Day Celebration

Food Day I-XII  Chaat Day

107 18.11.2021 Thursday Event/Celeb. I-XII Guru Nanak Jayanti Celebration

108 19.11.2021 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti

109 26.11.2021 Friday Colour Day Nursery-Sr.KG  Pink

110 30.11.2021 Tuesday Competition Nursery-Sr.KG Clay Modelling

       (ii)   Online/Offline planning as per the State guidelines.

      (iii)    The schedule for Competition/Assessment will be notified later as per latest guidelines by the State Govt.
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14.10.2021 Thursday92

106

90

98

99

100

29.10.2021 Friday

Competitions

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

12.10.2021 Tuesday

NB:- (i)   Above details are subject to change. 

October 2021 -

30.10.2021 Saturday

16.11.2021 Tuesday



S.NO. DATE DAY SUBJECT GRADES PARTICULARS

111

1st & 2nd 

Week of Nov 

2021

- Assessment IX-X Periodic Assessment 3

112
3rd & 4th Week 

of Nov 2021
- Assessment XI Unit Test 2

113

4th Week of 

Nov 2021 to 

1st Week of 

Dec 2021

- Assessment XII Preliminary Examination 1

I-III English Story Telling

IV & V One Minute to Fame

VI-VIII Room Corner Decoration

IX Solo Singing

XI Controversus

115 01.12.2021 Wednesday Spl. Assembly I-XII World Aids Day

116 04.12.2021 Saturday Spl. Assembly I-XII Indian Navy Day

117 10.12.2021 Friday Spl. Assembly I-XII Human Rights Day

118 17.12.2021 Friday Colour Day Nursery-Sr.KG  Red

119 21.12.2021 Tuesday Competition Nursery-Sr.KG Card Making

120 22.12.2021 Wednesday Spl. Assembly I-XII National Mathematics Day

Event/Celeb. Nursery-XII Christmas Celebration

Food Day Nursery-Sr.KG Chocolate Brownie / Fudge

Food Day I-XII Plum Cake / Chocolate Brownie

122 24.12.2021 Friday Vacation Nursery-XII Christmas Vacation Begins

123 25.12.2021 Saturday Christmas

124

1st & 2nd 

Week of 

December 

2021

- Examination X Preliminary Examination 1

125

3rd & 4th Week 

of December 

2021

- Examination
I-VIII                                                          

XII

Periodic Assessment 2                                   

Preliminary Examination 2

New Year

Vacation Nursery-XII Christmas Vacation Ends for students

128 03.01.2022 Monday - Nursery-XII School Re-opens after Christmas Vacation

129 05.01.2022 Wednesday Competition Nursery Sports Heats

130 06.01.2022 Thursday Competition Jr. KG Sports Heats

131 07.01.2022 Friday Competition Sr.KG Sports Heats

       (ii)   Online/Offline planning as per the State guidelines.

      (iii)    The schedule for Competition/Assessment will be notified later as per latest guidelines by the State Govt.
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NB:- (i)   Above details are subject to change. 

114

121

127

23.12.2021 Thursday

Holiday

Competitions

Holiday

01.01.2022 Saturday

November & 

December 

2021

-



S.NO. DATE DAY SUBJECT GRADES PARTICULARS

Colour Day Nursery-Sr.KG  Black

Event/Celeb. Nursery-XII Makar Sankranti Celebration

Food Day I-XII Til Sweet

133 14.01.2022 Friday Makar Sankranti

134 15.01.2022 Saturday Spl. Assembly I-XII Indian Army Day

135 18.01.2022 Tuesday Food Day  Nursery-Sr.KG Palak / Beetroot Puri

136 24.01.2022 Monday Event/Celeb. Nursery-Sr.KG Republic Day Celebration

137 25.01.2022 Tuesday Event/Celeb. I-V Republic Day Eve Celebration

Republic Day

Event/Celeb. VI-IX, XI Republic Day Celebration

139 27.01.2022 Thursday Competition Nursery Fancy Dress

140 28.01.2022 Friday Competition Jr. KG    Fancy Dress

141 29.01.2022 Saturday Spl. Assembly I-XII Martyr's Day

142 31.01.2022 Monday Competition Sr.KG Fancy Dress

I-III Memory Games

IV Word Building

V Salad Decoration

VI-VIII Essay Writing

144

2nd & 3rd 

Week of 

January  2022

- Examination X Preliminary Examination 2

145 04.02.2022 Friday Spl. Assembly I-XII World Cancer Day

Event/Activity I-XII Nutrition Week Begins

Food Day I-XII Fruit Salad

147 08.02.2022 Tuesday Food Day I-XII Veg. Sandwich

148 09.02.2022 Wednesday Food Day I-XII Sprouts Chaat

149 10.02.2022 Thursday Food Day I-XII Veg.Stuff Paratha

Event/Activity I-XII Nutrition Week Ends

Food Day I-XII  Veg.Pulav & Raita

151 15.02.2022 Tuesday Spl. Assembly I-VIII Marathi Diwas Celebration

152 16.02.2022 Wednesday Food Day Nursery-Sr.KG Vegetable Noodles / Pasta

Colour Day Nursery-Sr.KG Brown

Celebration I-IX Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti Celebration

154 19.02.2022 Saturday Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti

155 21.02.2022 Monday Spl. Assembly I-XII International Mother Language Day

156 23.02.2022 Wednesday Competition Nursery Story Narration

157 24.02.2022 Thursday Competition Jr. KG Story Narration

       (ii)   Online/Offline planning as per the State guidelines.

      (iii)    The schedule for Competition/Assessment will be notified later as per latest guidelines by the State Govt.
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NB:- (i)   Above details are subject to change. 

150

Monday

-

153

132

138

143

146

Holiday

18.02.2022 Friday

11.02.2022 Friday

13.01.2022 Thursday

07.02.2022

Holiday

Holiday

Competitions
January & 

February 2022

26.01.2022 Wednesday



S.NO. DATE DAY SUBJECT GRADES PARTICULARS

158 25.02.2022 Friday Competition Sr.KG Story Narration

159

3rd Week of 

February 2022 

to 2nd Week of 

March 2022

- Examination I-VIII Terminal Examination 2

160

3rd Week of 

February 2022 

to 1st Week of 

March 2022

- Examination XI Terminal Examination 2

161 01.03.2022 Tuesday Mahashivratri

162 08.03.2022 Tuesday Competition Jr.KG & Sr.KG Drawing & Colouring

163 09.03.2022 Wednesday Food Day Nursery-Sr.KG Popcorn & Fruit Juice

164 10.03.2022 Thursday Competition Nursery Colouring

165 Colour Day Nursery-Sr.KG  White

166 AY 2021-22 I-XII Last Working Day (Tentative)

167 16.03.2022 Wednesday Events/Celeb. Sr.KG Graduation Day

Sr. KG Last Working Day for students

IX, XI Declaration of Results (Tentative)

168 18.03.2022 Friday Holi

169
23rd to 31st 

March 2022

Wednesday 

to Thursday
AY 2021-22 I-VIII Declaration of Results (Gradewise)

31.03.2022 Thursday AY 2021-22 Nursery-Jr. KG Last Working day for students

01.04.2022 Friday AY 2021-22 Nursery-Sr. KG Declaration of Results (Tentative)

       (ii)   Online/Offline planning as per the State guidelines.

      (iii)    The schedule for Competition/Assessment will be notified later as per latest guidelines by the State Govt.
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17.03.2022 Thursday AY 2021-22 

Holiday

Holiday

NB:- (i)   Above details are subject to change. 

11.03.2022 Friday



Date Decided On 01.04.2021


